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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Joey Alexander
Anson Wright
Connie Han

Kjeld Lauritsen
Pat Metheny
Ernesto Cervini*
Christian McBride
The Grass Tuxedo
Nikos Syropoulos
Up Jumped Three

Hour #2

Massimo Biolcati

Dimitri Monstein Ensemble
Kinetic Brass Collective
Shuffle Demons*
Manteca*

Frank Kohl

Aaron Stroessner Quartet
Avishai Cohen & Big Vicious
Jenny Davis

Amina Figarova

Pin6 Moré

* Indicates Canadian Content
Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™

A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Downtime
Solstice

Dark Chambers
Booker for T
Wide and Far
Stro

Rumble in the Jungle

South and Cold
Coral Tree
Scratch and Dent

How's Never

Mr. Winter
Kinetic Energy
Wandering Heart
Kowabunga

The Crossing
Amtrak

Honey Fountain
Wise Up
Persistence

Denza

Album

Warna

Only Love

Iron Starlet

Hammond Time

From This Place

Tetrahedron

The Movement Revisited: A Musical Portrait of Four Icons
The Grass Tuxedo

Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1

Up Jumped Three

Incontre

Landscape

Quatre danses modernes
Crazy Time

Augmented Indifference
The Crossing

Haymarket Station

Big Vicious

Rearranged

Persistence

Bacatd

Record Label

Verve

Saphu Records
Mack Avenue
Gateway Music
Nonesuch
Anzic Records
Mack Avenue
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Sounderscore
Unit

Goyo Records
Stubby Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
ECM

Three Penny Records

AmFi Records

Self-Released

Track
4:25
4:48
5:40
3:27
8:27
7:09
5:56

6:30
5:18
3:42
4:44
4:50
6:17
4:32
4:34
5:00
4:49

3:50



