## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #213 WEEK OF 3-2-2020**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Joey Alexander	Downtime	Warna	Verve	4:25
Anson Wright	Solstice	Only Love	Saphu Records	4:48
Connie Han	Dark Chambers	Iron Starlet	Mack Avenue	5:40
Kjeld Lauritsen	Booker for T	Hammond Time	Gateway Music	3:27
Pat Metheny	Wide and Far	From This Place	Nonesuch	8:27
Ernesto Cervini*	Stro	Tetrahedron	Anzic Records	7:09
Christian McBride	Rumble in the Jungle	The Movement Revisited: A Musical Portrait of Four Icons	Mack Avenue	5:56
The Grass Tuxedo	South and Cold	The Grass Tuxedo	Self-Released	3:30
Nikos Syropoulos	Coral Tree	Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1	Self-Released	4:56
Up Jumped Three	Scratch and Dent	Up Jumped Three	Self-Released	6:41
Hour #2				
Massimo Biolcati	How's Never	Incontre	Sounderscore	6:30
Dimitri Monstein Ensemble	Mr. Winter	Landscape	Unit	5:18

Dimitri Monstein Ensemble
Kinetic Brass Collective
Shuffle Demons\*
Manteca\*
Frank Kohl
Aaron Stroessner Quartet

Avishai Cohen & Big Vicious

Jenny Davis Amina Figarova Pinó Moré

How's Never	Incontre	Sounderscore	6:30
Mr. Winter	Landscape	Unit	5:18
Kinetic Energy	Quatre danses modernes	Goyo Records	3:42
Wandering Heart	Crazy Time	Stubby Records	4:44
Kowabunga	Augmented Indifference	Self-Released	4:50
The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:17
Amtrak	Haymarket Station	Self-Released	4:32
Honey Fountain	Big Vicious	ECM	4:34
Wise Up	Rearranged	Three Penny Records	5:00
Persistence	Persistence	AmFi Records	4:49
Denza	Bacatá	Self-Released	3:50

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday